
List of Quality Manager

NO. KCDIO QUALITY MANAGER STAFF NO. EMAIL

1 Academic Management & Admission Division (AMAD) Sr. Zulaifah bt. Sharif 3869 szulaifah@iium.edu.my

2 Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws Br. Omar Sharif bin Sagol Amit 3665 omar_shariff@iium.edu.my

3 Alumni Relations Division (ARD) Mdm. Siti Aisyah bt. Ibrahim 2699 saisyah@iium.edu.my

4 Centre for Islamisation (CENTRIS) Br. Badrul Shahri Basri  4707 badruls@iium.edu.my

5 Centre for Languages & Pre-University Acad. Development (CELPAD) Mdm. Mazlina bt. Mustafa  2628 mazlina@iium.edu.my

6 Centre for Postgraduate Studies (CPS) Mdm. Fazidah binti Haji Bakhtiar 1295 fazidahb@iium.edu.my

7 Centre for Professional Development (CPD) Sr. Salina bt. Sa'idul Haj 4611 shsalina@iium.edu.my

8 Counseling & Career Service Centre (CCSC) Sr. Huraizah bt. Mat Hassan @ Mohd. Hassan 3684 huraizah@iium.edu.my

9 Development Division Mdm. Razsera binti Hassan Basri 2338 razsera@iium.edu.my

10 Entrepreneurship Development Centre (EDC) Sr. Sabirah Abdullah 4010 sobir@iium.edu.my

11 Finance Division Sr. Siti Hawa binti Latip 3933 sitihawa@iium.edu.my

12 IIUM Academy of Graduate & Professional Studies (ACADEMY) Sr. Nura Hanim Mohamed Noordin @ Ahmad nurahanimahmad@gmail.com

13 IIUM Health & Wellness Centre (IHWC) Mdm. Nur Zalifah Mohd. Faiz 3173 nurzalifah@iium.edu.my

14 IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking and Finance (IIi BF) Sr. Juliana Hanim Kamaruzzaman 6640 julianahanim@iium.edu.my

15 IIUM Library Mdm. Siti Hawa Darus 1683 hawa@iium.edu.my

16 IIUM Press Br. Saiful Riza Radzali 5814 saifulriza@iium.edu.my

17 IIUM World Debate & Oratory Centre (IWON) Sr. Nur Syahirah Atiqah Mohd Azmi 9695 nursyahirahatiqah@iium.edu.my

18 Information Technology Division (ITD) Sr. Dayang Dahliana Bt. Awang Talip 3730 dahliana@iium.edu.my

19 International Institute for Halal Research and Training (INHART) Sr. Norhaslina bt. Mohd Sharif 5974 haslinams@iium.edu.my

20 International Institute for Muslim Unity (IIMU) Br. Md. Hashim bin Selamat 988 mhashim@iium.edu.my

21 International Institute of Islamic Thought & Civilization(ISTAC) Sr. Khairun Nishak Harun CF00054 khairulnishak@iium.edu.my

22 Kulliyyah of Architecture and Environmental Design Assoc. Prof. TPr. Dr. M. Zainora bt. Asmawi 3126 zainora@iium.edu.my

23 Kulliyyah of Economics & Management Sciences Br. Ridzuan bin Zakaria 46 ridzuan@iium.edu.my

24 Kulliyyah of Education Mdm. Azura bt. Hamzah 3941 azurah@iium.edu.my

25 Kulliyyah of Engineering Mdm. Shahrizad bt. Sa-Idul Haj 2069 shahrizad@iium.edu.my

26 Kulliyyah of Information and Communication Technology Mdm. Zenita Arryani Tiyunin 2754 zenita@iium.edu.my

27 Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences Sr. Rafidah bt. Mat Desa 4128 rafidahmd@iium.edu.my

28 Kulliyyah of Languages and Management Dr. Raja Noor Ashikin Raja Alias 2115 shikin@iium.edu.my

29 Management Services Division (MSD) Mdm. Khairul Bariyah bt. Kamaruddin 2697 kbariyah@iium.edu.my

30 Occupational Safety, Health and Built Environment Department (OSHBE) Br. Mohd Raziff bin Mat Hasan 5691 raziff@iium.edu.my

37 Office for Strategy & Institutional Change (OSIC) Dr. Zurina Abd Ghani 2524 zag@iium.edu.my

31 Office of Communication, Advocacy and Promotion for Change (OCAP) Br. Abdul Latif Abdul Rahman 2396 alatif@iium.edu.my

32 Office of Industrial Link (OIL) Sr. Farizah bt. Mohd. Ramli 3889 rfarizah@iium.edu.my

33 Office of Internal Audit (OIA) Ainun Mardziyah Bt. Haji Hassan 4558 ainun@iium.edu.my

34 Office of International Affairs (IO) Br. Ahmad Hidayat bin Ahmad Saufi 4452 ahmadhidayat@iium.edu.my

35 Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement (KCA) Mdm. Rusnani binti Din @ Yaakob 2438 rusnani@iium.edu.my

36 Office of Security Management (OSeM) Sr. Nurnatasya Zainal 9226 natasyazainal@iium.edu.my

38 Office of the Deputy Rector (Academic & Internationalisation) Br. Ilmyzat Ismail 3943 ilmyzat@iium.edu.my
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39 Office of the Deputy Rector (Responsible Research & Innovation) Br. Kamarrudin Ali 2075 dinali@iium.edu.my

40 Office of the Deputy Rector (Students Development & Community Engagement) Br. Ahmad 'Izzuddin bin Yunus 7868 ahmadizzuddin@iium.edu.my

41 Office of the Legal Adviser (OLA) Mdm. Haliza Abdul Halim 3706 haliz@iium.edu.my

42 Office of the Rector Sr. Rafidah Mohd Ebrahim 6675 rafidahebrahim@iium.edu.my

43 Research Management Centre (RMC) Sr. Nurain Mohd Zuber 9620 nurainzuber@iium.edu.my

44 Residential and Service Department (RSD) Mdm. Haliza binti Hamzah 551 haliza@iium.edu.my

45 Sport Development Centre (SDC) Br. Johan Hj Ibrahim 5073 johan@iium.edu.my

46 Student Affairs & Development Division (STADD) Sr. Rohaida binti Abd Salam 5771 rohaidas@iium.edu.my

Kuantan / Gambang

47.  

   

Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS) Br. Fadzil bin Jumman 550 fadzilj@iium.edu.my

48.  

   

IIUM Medical Centre Br. Faisal Razul bin Razali 5580 faisal_razul@iium.edu.my

49.  

   

Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences Br. Abdul Malek bin Abdul Hadi 3805 amalek@iium.edu.my

50.  

   

Kulliyyah of Dentistry Br. Haris Yunnus

2687 yharis@iium.edu.my

51.  

   

Kulliyyah of Medicine Dr. Yusoff Sharizal bin Yusoff Azmi Merican 6123 ysharizal@iium.edu.my

52.  

   

Kulliyyah of Nursing Sr. Asmawati binti Che Ismail 5570 asma_ci@ium.edu.my

53.  

   

Kulliyyah of Pharmacy Br. Mohd Danial Jamaludin

4838 danial@iium.edu.my

54.  

   

Kulliyyah of Science Br. Mohd Roslan bin Zainol Abdin 4408 zroslan@iium.edu.my

55.  

   

Office of the Campus Director, Kuantan Campus Br. Ahmad Syahir bin Azhar 5603 asyahir@iium.edu.my
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